Following promoters and their associates have proposed to subscribe the offer the amount as mentioned against their name-

6

Sl
No.

Name of Person Relationship with the
Promoters

No. of shares proposed
to be allotted

Amount brought in Rs.
(In Crore)

1. Subash Agarwal Promoter (Chairman of the
Company)

1,66,486 1.58

2. Rajesh Agarwal Promoter (Managing Director) 1,46,196 1.39

3. Anil Agarwal Relative of Director 39,857 0.38

4. Sunil Agarwal Relative of Director 1,70,599 1.62

5. Ramdulari Agarwal Relative of Director 1,47,579 1.40

6 Seema Agarwal Relative of Director 16,000 0.15

7. Sanju Agarwal Relative of Director 94,947 0.90

8. Sangita Agarwal Relative of Director 99,021 0.94

9. Sabita Agarwal Relative of Director 1,73,895 1.65

10. Sidhant Financial Services Limited Group Company 27,17,000 25.81

11 ARSS Developers Limited Group Company 25,46,785 24.20

TOTAL 63,18,365 60.02

c)	 The shareholding pattern of the issuer before and after the preferential issue;

	 Shareholding Pattern-

	 Shareholding pattern (Rs. 95/- is calculated in terms of regulation 71 and 76 of SEBI (ICDR) regulations, 2009 as the Company is under
CDR)

ARSS INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS LIMITED

Allotment of Equity shares at Rs. 95/-

Sl. No Particulars No. Of Share % No. Of Share %

Pre-Issue Post- Issue

1 Promoters & Promoter Group 2,799,723 18.86% 9,118,088 43.09%

2 Others 12,043,507 81.14% 12,043,507 56.91%

TOTAL 14,843,230 100.00% 21,161,595 100.00%

d) 	 The time within which the preferential issue shall be completed;

	 The preferential issue of Equity Shares shall be completed within the time as specified in SEBI (Issue of Capital and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2009.

e)	 The identity of the proposed allottees, the percentage of post preferential issue capital that may be held by them and change in control, if
any, in the issuer consequent to the preferential issue;

	 Identity of proposed allottees-

Sr.
No.

Name of the Allottee Category of
the allottee as
per Clause 35
of the Listing
Agreement

PAN of the
Allottee